
      The State of Hawaii Data Book 2014       http://dbedt.hawaii.gov/

Table 3.29-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM,                              
BY COUNTY:  2014

[As of June 30]

County
Library     

locations Personnel Circulation

      State total 50          547.50      

Oahu 24          417.50      
Hawaii 1/ 12          58.00      
Kauai 6          30.00      
Maui 2/ 8          42.00      

Statewide eBooks/eAudio (NA)          (NA)      

Collections

County Books
Periodical 

subscriptions

DVDs and 
video                                              
tapes

Sound 
recordings

      State total 3,313,096    2,705      155,984  252,371      

Oahu 2,114,658    1,260      80,781  79,141      
Hawaii 1/ 519,109    541      33,777  29,054      
Kauai 252,262    226      17,296  9,427      
Maui 2/ 392,194    631      23,829  19,812      

State Library for the Blind and 
     Physically Handicapped 3/ 34,873    47      301  114,937      

     NA  Not available.
     1/  Holualoa Public Library closed permanently in 2011.
     2/  Includes libraries on Lanai (one location), Maui (six locations), and Molokai (one location).
     3/  Books include the Braille.  Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books. 
     Source:  Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.

356,120             

6,519,688             

3,998,991             
1,092,155             

430,414             
642,008             


	2014

