Table 3.29-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM,BY COUNTY: 2014

County	Library locations	Personnel	Circulation	
State total	50	547.50	6,519,688	
Oahu Hawaii 1/ Kauai Maui 2/	24 12 6 8	417.50 58.00 30.00 42.00	3,998,991 1,092,155 430,414 642,008	
Statewide eBooks/eAudio	(NA)	(NA)	356,120	
	Collections			
County	Books	Periodical subscriptions	DVDs and video tapes	Sound recordings
State total	3,313,096	2,705	155,984	252,371
Oahu Hawaii 1/ Kauai Maui 2/	2,114,658 519,109 252,262 392,194	1,260 541 226 631	80,781 33,777 17,296 23,829	79,141 29,054 9,427 19,812
State Library for the Blind and Physically Handicapped 3/	34,873	47	301	114,937

[As of June 30]

NA Not available.

1/ Holualoa Public Library closed permanently in 2011.

2/ Includes libraries on Lanai (one location), Maui (six locations), and Molokai (one location).

 $3\!/$ Books include the Braille. Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books.

Source: Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.